
  

Taste Tradition Christmas Porchetta 
 

 
INGREDIENTS 

 
Pork, Bread Crumbs, Rusk, Sugar, Salt, Dried Orange Peel, Freeze Dried Cranberry, Spices WHEAT Flour 
Herb, Preservative (E221 Sodium SULPHITE), Potato Starch, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Malic Acid, Natural 
Flavouring. 
 

 
ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 
See ingredients in BOLD.  
 

 
DIETARY 
 

 
Not suitable for vegetarians.   

 
STORAGE 
 

 
Minimum shelf life of 9 days when delivered. Suitable for home freezing. 

 
MANUFACTURER & 
ADDRESS 
 

 
Taste Tradition, Unit 1 Athelstan Business Park, Hanwell Lane, Hutton Conyers, Ripon, HG4 5BF, UK. 

 
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN 
REARED IN 
SLAUGHTERED IN 
 

 
UK 
UK 
UK 

 
DISCLAIMER 

 
Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is 
correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information 
therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here. 

 


